
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
21 
40 

5 
4 

19 
10 
18 

7 
11 
49 
87 
53 
12 
28 
86 
36 
62 

8 
23 
17 

Name 
Artem Markelov 
James Munro 
Sam MacLeod 
Alfonso Celis Jnr 
Brandon Maisano 
Santino Ferrucci 
Lance Stroll 
John Simonyan 
Stefan Riener 
Thomas Randle 
Damon Leitch 
Callum Ilott 
Matteo Ferrer 
Charlie Eastwood 
Brendon Leitch 
Arjun Maini 
Ferdinand Habsburg 
Mathias Kristensen 
Jamie Conroy 
Nikita Mazepin 

Hometown 
Russia 
New Zealand 
UK 
Mexico 
France 
USA 
Canada 
Russia 
Austria 
Australia 
New Zealand 
United Kingdom 
Germany/ Italy 
Ireland 
New Zealand 
India 
Austria 
Denmark 
New Zealand 
Russia 

Make/Model 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 

Best Tm 
1:16.960 
1:17.227 
1:17.303 
1:17.560 
1:17.609 
1:17.839 
1:17.924 
1:17.926 
1:17.964 
1:17.996 
1:18.011 
1:18.113 
1:18.190 
1:18.412 
1:18.568 
1:18.568 
1:18.599 
1:18.620 
1:18.675 
1:19.476 

Diff 

0.267 
0.343 
0.600 
0.649 
0.879 
0.964 
0.966 
1.004 
1.036 
1.051 
1.153 
1.230 
1.452 
1.608 
1.608 
1.639 
1.660 
1.715 
2.516 

In Lap 
8 

11 
13 
14 
14 

5 
10 

7 
11 
18 
15 
15 
12 

7 
17 
10 
18 
10 
17 

4 

2nd Best 
1:17.262 
1:17.559 
1:17.310 
1:17.675 
1:17.962 
1:17.877 
1:18.074 
1:18.083 
1:17.990 
1:18.024 
1:18.288 
1:18.295 
1:18.399 
1:18.505 
1:18.750 
1:18.764 
1:18.720 
1:18.682 
1:18.683 
1:19.710 

2nd Lap 
7 

10 
5 

13 
15 

4 
13 

5 
15 
14 
17 
16 

7 
15 

7 
9 

14 
7 
9 
7 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 16/01/2015 3:42:43 p.m. 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mike Pero Motorsport Park 

Summer Fuel Festival 
Toyota Racing Series 

T13 - Toyota Racing Series - Testing 3 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 15:03:17 

C1 - GrandPrix 3.330 km 

16/01/2015 15:03 


